
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total

1 Lake Park 33.750 (1) 30.050 (1) 32.275 (1) 30.375 (1) 126.450

2 Hinsdale Central 32.900 (2) 26.800 (2) 26.000 (4) 28.100 (2) 113.800

3 Oswego 32.075 (3) 23.700 (3) 28.950 (2) 27.750 (3) 112.475

4 South Elgin-Bartlett 31.400 (5) 22.300 (4) 28.475 (3) 25.650 (5) 107.825

5 Addison Trail 31.000 (6) 20.250 (5) 23.925 (5) 25.625 (6) 100.800

6 Stevenson 31.475 (4) 16.050 (7) 22.300 (7) 27.100 (4) 96.925

7 Naperville North 29.125 (10) 14.700 (9) 23.600 (6) 24.900 (7) 92.325

8 Leyden 30.900 (7) 15.450 (8) 21.700 (9) 24.150 (8) 92.200

9 York 29.225 (9) 16.850 (6) 21.000 (10) 21.850 (10) 88.925

10 Homewood Flossmoor 28.800 (11) 10.800 (11) 22.000 (8) 13.100 (12) 74.700

11 Glenbard North 30.900 (7) 5.000 (12) 12.400 (12) 23.400 (9) 71.700

12 Andrew 22.350 (12) 13.700 (10) 17.400 (11) 18.100 (11) 71.550
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 Team  Results



Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score Average
1 Katie Fetter . Lake Park 8.500 7.650 8.350 8.200 32.700 8.1750

2 Jamie Sherlock . Hinsdale Central 8.600 7.550 7.075 7.800 31.025 7.7563

3 Kayla Jensen . South Elgin-Bartlett 8.575 7.300 8.000 7.000 30.875 7.7188

4 McKenzie McFall . Oswego 8.450 7.050 7.800 7.300 30.600 7.6500

5 Alexis Potocki . Hinsdale Central 8.700 7.600 6.825 6.500 29.625 7.4063

6 Mirage Parham . Addison Trail 8.200 6.300 7.200 7.225 28.925 7.2313

7 Madison Olson . Oswego 7.800 6.300 7.100 7.200 28.400 7.1000

8 Sofia Panza . Oswego 8.325 6.650 6.300 6.950 28.225 7.0563

9 Laura Libera . Hinsdale Central 7.900 6.150 6.800 6.700 27.550 6.8875

10 Jasmine Lollino . Addison Trail 8.100 5.200 7.125 6.950 27.375 6.8438

11 Bailey Wind . Glenbard North 8.200 5.000 6.900 7.250 27.350 6.8375

12 Anjali Patel . South Elgin-Bartlett 7.700 5.600 6.900 6.550 26.750 6.6875

13 Katie Chang . Stevenson 8.000 4.400 6.500 7.150 26.050 6.5125

14 Colleen Martucci . Hinsdale Central 7.700 5.500 5.300 7.100 25.600 6.4000

15 Angie Dibeosi . York 8.275 5.450 5.100 6.200 25.025 6.2563

16 Aimee Hurtado . Leyden 7.850 4.150 6.400 6.450 24.850 6.2125

17 Ellie Remec . Naperville North 8.525 3.700 5.500 5.800 23.525 5.8813

18 Lindsey Arnold . Oswego 7.500 3.700 5.700 6.300 23.200 5.8000

19 Karolina Jasiak . Lake Park 8.250 7.150 7.300 0.000 22.700 7.5667

20 Addy Hindsley . York 8.050 2.400 5.600 5.650 21.700 5.4250

21 Jennie Korol . Stevenson 7.650 2.900 4.000 7.000 21.550 5.3875

22 Julia Regenelli . York 6.000 4.400 5.000 5.800 21.200 5.3000

23 Katie O'Neil . York 6.300 2.900 4.600 3.600 17.400 4.3500
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A l l  -  A r o u n d   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Alexis Potocki . Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.700

2 Jamie Sherlock . Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.600

3 Kayla Jensen . South Elgin-Bartlett 0.00 8.575

4 Julia Leider . Lake Park 0.00 8.550

5 Ellie Remec . Naperville North 0.00 8.525

6 Katie Fetter . Lake Park 0.00 8.500

7 McKenzie McFall . Oswego 0.00 8.450

8 Noelle Nelson . Lake Park 0.00 8.400

9 Sofia Panza . Oswego 0.00 8.325

10 Missy Galichio . Lake Park 0.00 8.300

11 Angie Dibeosi . York 0.00 8.275

12 Karolina Jasiak . Lake Park 0.00 8.250

13 Sam Lowenbein . Stevenson 0.00 8.225

14 Bailey Wind . Glenbard North 0.00 8.200

14 Mirage Parham . Addison Trail 0.00 8.200

16 Jasmine Lollino . Addison Trail 0.00 8.100

17 Addy Hindsley . York 0.00 8.050

18 Katie Chang . Stevenson 0.00 8.000

18 Lauren Jimenez . Glenbard North 0.00 8.000

20 Laura Libera . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.900

20 Jillian Steinke . Andrew 0.00 7.900

22 Aimee Hurtado . Leyden 0.00 7.850

23 Kira Wetterman . South Elgin-Bartlett 0.00 7.800

23 Madison Olson . Oswego 0.00 7.800

25 Adrianna Olvera . Leyden 0.00 7.750

26 Anjali Patel . South Elgin-Bartlett 0.00 7.700

26 Ana Stasik . Leyden 0.00 7.700

26 Jordan Jennings . Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 7.700

26 Colleen Martucci . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.700

30 Jennie Korol . Stevenson 0.00 7.650

31 Mat Correia . Stevenson 0.00 7.600

31 Alexa Orozco . Leyden 0.00 7.600

33 Lindsey Arnold . Oswego 0.00 7.500

34 Steph Martin . Stevenson 0.00 7.400

34 McKayla Radomski . Leyden 0.00 7.400

34 Amia Pye . Glenbard North 0.00 7.400

34 Ana Gutierrez . Addison Trail 0.00 7.400

38 Sanya Deol . South Elgin-Bartlett 0.00 7.325

39 Gabby Del Real . Naperville North 0.00 7.300

39 Jasmine Hughes . Glenbard North 0.00 7.300

39 Dayanara Delgado . Addison Trail 0.00 7.300

42 Nicole Bath . Andrew 0.00 7.250

43 Emily Mattox . South Elgin-Bartlett 0.00 7.225

44 Morgan Jennings . Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 7.200

44 Karsyn Foys . Andrew 0.00 7.200

46 Jessica Ayala . Addison Trail 0.00 7.100

47 Serena Webster . Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 7.000

48 Imzadi Johnson . Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 6.900

49 Katie Yurcus . Naperville North 0.00 6.800

50 Anilou Rios . York 0.00 6.600
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Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Julia Leider . Lake Park 0.00 7.700

2 Katie Fetter . Lake Park 0.00 7.650

3 Alexis Potocki . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.600

4 Jamie Sherlock . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.550

5 Noelle Nelson . Lake Park 0.00 7.500

6 Kayla Jensen . South Elgin-Bartlett 0.00 7.300

7 Courtney Fauser-Warren . Lake Park 0.00 7.200

8 Karolina Jasiak . Lake Park 0.00 7.150

9 McKenzie McFall . Oswego 0.00 7.050

10 Sofia Panza . Oswego 0.00 6.650

11 Madison Olson . Oswego 0.00 6.300

11 Mirage Parham . Addison Trail 0.00 6.300

13 Laura Libera . Hinsdale Central 0.00 6.150

14 Anjali Patel . South Elgin-Bartlett 0.00 5.600

15 Colleen Martucci . Hinsdale Central 0.00 5.500

16 Angie Dibeosi . York 0.00 5.450

17 Jasmine Lollino . Addison Trail 0.00 5.200

18 Bailey Wind . Glenbard North 0.00 5.000

19 Jina You . South Elgin-Bartlett 0.00 4.900

19 Ari Trotz . Naperville North 0.00 4.900

21 Ana Gutierrez . Addison Trail 0.00 4.850

22 Nicole Bath . Andrew 0.00 4.800

23 Steph Martin . Stevenson 0.00 4.500

23 Kira Wetterman . South Elgin-Bartlett 0.00 4.500

23 Ana Stasik . Leyden 0.00 4.500

26 Julia Regenelli . York 0.00 4.400

26 Katie Chang . Stevenson 0.00 4.400

28 Jillian Steinke . Andrew 0.00 4.300

29 Aimee Hurtado . Leyden 0.00 4.150

30 Anilou Rios . York 0.00 4.100

30 Gabby Del Real . Naperville North 0.00 4.100

32 Savannah Wood . Leyden 0.00 3.900

32 Kiarra Garcia . Addison Trail 0.00 3.900

34 Belle Fox . Stevenson 0.00 3.700

34 Lindsey Arnold . Oswego 0.00 3.700

34 Ellie Remec . Naperville North 0.00 3.700

37 Grace Ha . Stevenson 0.00 3.450

38 Jasmine Vergara . South Elgin-Bartlett 0.00 3.300

38 Imzadi Johnson . Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 3.300

40 Katie O'Neil . York 0.00 2.900

40 Jennie Korol . Stevenson 0.00 2.900

40 McKayla Radomski . Leyden 0.00 2.900

43 Morgan Jennings . Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 2.850

44 Serena Webster . Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 2.650

45 Addy Hindsley . York 0.00 2.400

46 Lauren Green . Andrew 0.00 2.350

47 Kirsten Hickey . Andrew 0.00 2.250

48 Marlene Alvarado . Addison Trail 0.00 2.200

49 Delilah White . Naperville North 0.00 2.000

49 Hannah Monteilh . Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 2.000
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U n e v e n   P a r a l l e l   B a r s   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Courtney Fauser-Warren . Lake Park 0.00 8.550

2 Katie Fetter . Lake Park 0.00 8.350

3 Kayla Jensen . South Elgin-Bartlett 0.00 8.000

4 McKenzie McFall . Oswego 0.00 7.800

5 Julia Leider . Lake Park 0.00 7.775

6 Lauren Brooks . Oswego 0.00 7.750

7 Hannah Solarz . Lake Park 0.00 7.600

8 Karolina Jasiak . Lake Park 0.00 7.300

9 Mirage Parham . Addison Trail 0.00 7.200

10 Olivia Monson . South Elgin-Bartlett 0.00 7.175

11 Jasmine Lollino . Addison Trail 0.00 7.125

12 Madison Olson . Oswego 0.00 7.100

13 Jamie Sherlock . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.075

14 Maddie Gignac . Naperville North 0.00 7.000

15 Anjali Patel . South Elgin-Bartlett 0.00 6.900

15 Bailey Wind . Glenbard North 0.00 6.900

17 Alexis Potocki . Hinsdale Central 0.00 6.825

18 Laura Libera . Hinsdale Central 0.00 6.800

19 Katie Chang . Stevenson 0.00 6.500

19 Mat Correia . Stevenson 0.00 6.500

19 Jordan Jennings . Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 6.500

22 Kayley Larson . South Elgin-Bartlett 0.00 6.400

22 Aimee Hurtado . Leyden 0.00 6.400

22 Alexa Orozco . Leyden 0.00 6.400

25 Sofia Panza . Oswego 0.00 6.300

26 Ari Trotz . Naperville North 0.00 6.200

27 Yvette Cano-Montesano . Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 6.100

28 Kira Wetterman . South Elgin-Bartlett 0.00 5.900

28 Virina Akhnoukh . Andrew 0.00 5.900

30 Lindsey Arnold . Oswego 0.00 5.700

31 Addy Hindsley . York 0.00 5.600

32 Ellie Remec . Naperville North 0.00 5.500

32 Lauren Jimenez . Glenbard North 0.00 5.500

34 Anilou Rios . York 0.00 5.300

34 Fia Weigand . Stevenson 0.00 5.300

34 Colleen Martucci . Hinsdale Central 0.00 5.300

34 Karina Martinez . Addison Trail 0.00 5.300

38 Angie Dibeosi . York 0.00 5.100

39 Julia Regenelli . York 0.00 5.000

40 Katie Yurcus . Naperville North 0.00 4.900

40 Nadeen Daoud . Andrew 0.00 4.900

42 Callie Stilts . Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 4.800

43 Maya Garcia . Leyden 0.00 4.700

44 Katie O'Neil . York 0.00 4.600

44 Emma Novak . Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 4.600

46 Lauren Green . Andrew 0.00 4.300

46 Jessica Ayala . Addison Trail 0.00 4.300

48 Savannah Wood . Leyden 0.00 4.200

49 Jennie Korol . Stevenson 0.00 4.000

50 Carly Roseman . Stevenson 0.00 3.800
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Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Katie Fetter . Lake Park 0.00 8.200

2 Jamie Sherlock . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.800

3 Noelle Nelson . Lake Park 0.00 7.600

4 Hannah Solarz . Lake Park 0.00 7.450

5 McKenzie McFall . Oswego 0.00 7.300

6 Bailey Wind . Glenbard North 0.00 7.250

7 Mirage Parham . Addison Trail 0.00 7.225

8 Madison Olson . Oswego 0.00 7.200

9 Katie Chang . Stevenson 0.00 7.150

10 Natalie Zolkos . Lake Park 0.00 7.125

11 Colleen Martucci . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.100

12 Jennie Korol . Stevenson 0.00 7.000

12 Kayla Jensen . South Elgin-Bartlett 0.00 7.000

12 Alexa Orozco . Leyden 0.00 7.000

15 Sofia Panza . Oswego 0.00 6.950

15 Jasmine Lollino . Addison Trail 0.00 6.950

17 Gabby Del Real . Naperville North 0.00 6.900

18 Laura Libera . Hinsdale Central 0.00 6.700

19 Sam Lowenbein . Stevenson 0.00 6.600

20 Anjali Patel . South Elgin-Bartlett 0.00 6.550

21 Delilah White . Naperville North 0.00 6.500

21 Alexis Potocki . Hinsdale Central 0.00 6.500

23 Aimee Hurtado . Leyden 0.00 6.450

24 Olivia Monson . South Elgin-Bartlett 0.00 6.400

25 Mat Correia . Stevenson 0.00 6.350

26 Lindsey Arnold . Oswego 0.00 6.300

27 Angie Dibeosi . York 0.00 6.200

27 Lauren Jimenez . Glenbard North 0.00 6.200

29 Julia Regenelli . York 0.00 5.800

29 Ellie Remec . Naperville North 0.00 5.800

29 Karina Martinez . Addison Trail 0.00 5.800

32 Kayley Larson . South Elgin-Bartlett 0.00 5.700

32 Maddie Gignac . Naperville North 0.00 5.700

34 Addy Hindsley . York 0.00 5.650

34 Dayanara Delgado . Addison Trail 0.00 5.650

36 Maya Garcia . Leyden 0.00 5.600

37 Katie Yurcus . Naperville North 0.00 5.350

38 Savannah Wood . Leyden 0.00 5.100

38 Yvette Cano-Montesano . Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 5.100

40 Caitlin Pagan . Glenbard North 0.00 5.000

41 Amia Pye . Glenbard North 0.00 4.950

42 Alaurah Wingfield . Stevenson 0.00 4.800

43 Virina Akhnoukh . Andrew 0.00 4.700

43 Jillian Steinke . Andrew 0.00 4.700

45 Ana Stasik . Leyden 0.00 4.400

45 Nicole Bath . Andrew 0.00 4.400

47 Kirsten Hickey . Andrew 0.00 4.300

48 Sydney Pacheco . South Elgin-Bartlett 0.00 4.250

49 Mariana Cedillo . York 0.00 4.200

50 Andrea Barrera . Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 4.100
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